
&,m . .a . .n., m e .,a w~u aI i
o

c..a.a.n se er.c e s t o.,a sveu O.e AMENDMENT OF SOI.lCITATION/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ]3 PDOC 0f1 (el Cf _3 9-le I I
I Awf uta int /.C?.irsCAT:QN NO. } [pflC1f/l olf( 3 f fQUtil1CN/PLECHitt Rf CPJt$1 NO 4 P20> 01 FC fif ff/,.s4.s

4 2/_15]_83 RFPA No. NMS-80-034_.dtdJ/_2/E3
s ssura es u,DE s Aou as,1,uo e, at ..i. ar-. u s n vuln |_
U.' S. Nucicar Regulatory Comission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

7 COufnAC10e LUDE | | 1.4(IIJIY CUDE | S.
NtMt ANo AoDetSS AMENoM(NT OP

sot.CITAflON NO. .

l
Radiation Management Corporation , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,

i s,,-, ,,,,. ATTN: Leroy F. Booth
%';J'""- 3356 Commercial Avenue g',',1^C;',o",o , No. NRC-02-80-034

''

wa Northbrool., IL 60062

(_ _j 8/13/80oAno ,3, 31 , n ,

9 THit SLOCK APPtit5 ONtv TO AMENoMtNTS Of SOLIOf AT10N$

0 5 i-. ~.6 a .i..'. >. aa ' *i w *'s- n ' e d . '-d '. .<.. .' o''. O --d.d. O 4 ' d d-

Oa.... .a_ia .... .e .~a. .. .. .a.....-.ra i - a. 6, ..e*.e.n ...~~a.:
m e, . .a .. .. .., . ., ... .~a-M. m , .% ie .. .. . . . .~ ... . . . ,, .. . .n- ..,6.... < . v.i e , .. - . i. - ..i. .. .-

.h..h 6.c l.d. . e.f.e. . .h. ..f . h.. ..d . .d.. 6 F Attutt OF YOUR ACKNOWitDGEMENT TO SE RICityf o Af THf ISSU NG Of flCE PRICt TO 1HE HOUR ANo
oui s,iCinio MA, usut, N naCriON O, vou. O,,s.. 6,. .... . . a M , ....... o,. .. .. .i..a ,..$........a . ~ ,6. ~ a.6, .. ~
., le. , ...d.d h l.g. ., te n.e sei.n e. ..t. .. .k. I .to. ..d .h ..e d.eed, ..d e. e.c ....d p, , .h. .pe g b e ..d ds . .p...f|.d .

10. d.CCOUNTING ANo APPROPRIAf 80N oATA (1/ rry.,,e !')

N/A
II. THIS 8&CaCK APPtit$ ONtf TO MooIFICATIONS OF CONTDACTS/Oscit5

m O a.. C> .. o a- . .. a . -

n. o, .. .. e.,., w.a n . a. . 6. ~ .a . /.,a .

m O r.- .6. -- i a M.-. e. d. i. .4e.4 ': *. 4..... . .s.. . c a .. . . ... .. ..,-. .~ .. .. . s. .. . .> . . >* 6'.a i n -

m D n.. s.,,i...M.i A.... i. .. .a . , ., the mutua1 ageqent of the part_im
. .e;.. 6. 6... 6.... . . 6 i. 6i.a i n.

12 ot$CRarilON Of AMENDMENT / MODIFICATION

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance at no additional
cost to the Government. Therefore, the following change is hereby made:

Refer to ARTICLE II - PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE, and delete the date of " February 15, 1983"
in its entirety and substitute the date of "May 1,1983" in lieu thereof.

As stated above, this change shall have no impact on the total amount of the contract
which remains unchanged at $345,928.00.

e m ,. .. .. a >~. .n ..... a . a..;. .. .s. o.n,.. .. . ... i. 6 a .. .. .,. .s....<. s ..o . ;. ,sii . , .. .
_

"-

CN,r**Cion,rOgoeg NOT nou'tro g coyu co,,o,er=On is noutato to sicN tms oOCUutN 3Av uw COnts ,0 ,3somo 0,nC,
> m84 NAMf CON 1 TACT O. F O. ii. UNITED ST (5 OF AutEICA

p#78,[, .,.. . _ ~.f , -_

** & ' WWST,.__4 -

. SY
v , , - . . . - . ~ . . . . . , a

is. NAM ANo ime c. sicNta t ra, ., pri.,> i. oAre sicNto is. m 9r CONnAC1mo enCie < r,;, .. ;.,.is ie. rue sicmo

Leroy F. Booth, Manager, MWR0 7-APR-83 Raymond P. Gustave pffg
30 1o1 8305110509 830415 / /

PDR CONTR * u.s. ceu <.n u n:s :u --.:ct : m: . . .- . m o.. n

NRC-02-80-034 PDR jt


